w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Half-size
1. They support half-size PCI single board computers
2. They support half-size PICOe single board computers
3. The PICOe backplanes combine the PCI and the PCIe x4 or PCIe x1 to provide excellent I/O bandwidth and performance.
PCIe/PCI PCIe/
PCI HPE-3S1 HPE-3S2 HPE-4S1 HPE-4S2 HPE-5S1

GND -12V +12V +5V
 HPE-3S1-R41
Ordering Information
HPE-3S1-R41 3-slot backplane with 2 PCI slots
PR-1300G 3-slot half-size compact chassis
 HPE-3S2-R41
Ordering Information
HPE-3S2-R41 3-slot backplane with 1 PCI slot and 1 PCIe x4 slot
PR-1300G 3-slot half-size compact chassis
Ordering Information
HPE-4S1-R41 4-slot backplane with 3 PCI slots
PAC-42GH 4-slot half-size compact chassis
PAC-400G 4-slot half-size compact chassis
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Half-size
PICOe-BP2-2014-V12
0
14.87
22.8
39.31
55.46
96.1
107.18
0
9.88
41.2
164.74
175.23
128.83
140.48
GND -12V +12V +5V
 HPE-5S1-R51
Ordering Information
HPE-5S1-R51 5-slot backplane with 4 PCI slots
PR-1500G 5-slot half-size compact chassis
RACK-500G 5U 5-slot full-size rack-mount chassis
 HPE-5S2-R40
Ordering Information
HPE-5S2-R40 5-slot backplane with 3 PCI slots and 1 PCIe x4 slot
PR-1500G 5-slot half-size compact chassis
RACK-500G 5U 5-slot full-size rack-mount chassis
 HPE-4S2-R41
Ordering Information
HPE-4S2-R41 4-slot backplane with 2 PCI slots and 1 PCIe x4 slot
PAC-42GH 4-slot half-size compact chassis
PAC-400G 4-slot half-size compact chassis
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Half-size
 HPE-5S3-R40
Ordering Information
HPE-5S3-R40 5-slot backplane with 2 PCI slots and 2 PCIe x1 slots
PR-1500G 5-slot half-size compact chassis
RACK-500G 5U 5-slot full-size rack-mount chassis
PICOe-BP3-2014-V11
0